


A A

Boundary of the Phase Boundary of the Phase

1/F

G/F

2/F

3/F

SHOP/ RESTAURANT/
PLANT ROOM
SHOP/ RESTAURANT/
PLANT ROOM/ ENTRANCE LOBBY

RECREATIONAL FACILITIES/
PLANT ROOM

PODIUM GARDEN /
PLANT ROOM

TRANSFER PLATE

PRIVATE ROOF / PLANT ROOM

PLANT ROOM
ROOF / PLANT ROOM

ROOF

UPPER ROOF 1

29/F RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES
RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES
RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES
RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES
RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES
RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

UPPER ROOF 2

BASEMENT PLANT ROOM

TOP ROOF ROOF

28/F

27/F

26/F

25/F

23/F

22/F

21/F

20/F

19/F

18/F

17/F

16/F

15/F

12/F

11/F

10/F

9/F

8/F

7/F

6/F

5/F

PUBLIC
SERVICE LANE

BAKER
STREET

(
)

(
)

Level of the lowest
Residential Floor

Level of the lowest
Residential Floor

26.30 m.P.D. 26.30 m.P.D.

3.70 m.P.D.3.55 m.P.D. 3.60 m.P.D.

22
.6

0 
m

(
)

22
.7

5 
m

22
.7

0 
m



Boundary of the Phase Boundary of the Phase

PUBLIC
SERVICELANE

WHAMPOA
STREET

(
)

(
)

Level of the lowest
Residential Floor

Level of the lowest
Residential Floor

26.30 m.P.D.

3.65 m.P.D.3.60 m.P.D.

22
.6

5 
m

(
)

22
.7

0 
m

22
.7

0 
m

3.60 m.P.D.

26.30 m.P.D.

SHOP/ RESTAURANT/
PLANT ROOM
SHOP/ RESTAURANT/
PLANT ROOM/ ENTRANCE LOBBY

RECREATIONAL FACILITIES/
PLANT ROOM

PODIUM GARDEN /
PLANT ROOM

TRANSFER PLATE

PRIVATE ROOF / PLANT ROOM

PLANT ROOM
ROOF / PLANT ROOM

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

RESIDENTIAL PROPERTIES

PLANT ROOM

ROOF

1/F

G/F

2/F

3/F

ROOF

UPPER ROOF 1

29/F

UPPER ROOF 2

BASEMENT

TOP ROOF

28/F

27/F

26/F

25/F

23/F

22/F

21/F

20/F

19/F

18/F

17/F

16/F

15/F

12/F

11/F

10/F

9/F

8/F
7/F

6/F

5/F

B

B
































































































































